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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  OCTOBER 6, 2000    LOCATION:  HARD ROCK HOTEL, LAS VEGAS 
Referees:  Joe Cortez, Toby Gibson, Jay Nady 

Judges:  Cindy Bartin, Duane Ford, Dick Houck, Al Lefkowitz, Dave Moretti, C.J. Ross, Paul Smith 

Timekeepers:  Al Bisek & Jane Broadfoot 

Ringside Doctors:  James Game, Jeff Davidson 

Ring Announcer:  Mark Beiro & Thomas Treiber 

Promoter:  Cedric Kushner Promotions 

Matchmaker:  Eric Bottjer 
  

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

EDWARD CLOVICE MAHONE 
Inglewood, CA 

----- vs ----- 
DAVID BOSTICE 
Mesa, AZ 

Bostice won by unanimous decision. 
MAHONE   -   BOSTICE 
92-97;   92-96;   92-97 

FORD   -   MORETTI   -   SMITH 

CA042738 
 
 

AZ043482 

 
 

10 

10/04/72 
 
 

04/03/72 

231 
 
 

237 

Suspend Mahone until 04/08/2001 -  left 
eyebrow cut can be cleared by Dr. 
No contest until 11/21/00 – head blows 
 
Referee:  Joe Cortez 

TALMADGE EUGENE GRIFFIS 
Rockford, IL 

----- vs ----- 
ANTHONY JAMES MOORE 
San Diego, CA 

Majority Draw. 
GRIFFIS   -   MOORE 

80-72;   76-76;   -   76-76 
LEFKOWITZ – MORETTI - ROSS 

IL009630 
 
 

CA013330 

 
 

8 

08/19/74 
 
 

09/28/70 

203 
 
 

211 

Suspend Moore until right scalp laceration 
is cleared by Dr. or no contest until 
11/06/00 
No contact until 10/28/00 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

DAVID URIAH NA’IL 
Fayetteville, NC 

----- vs ----- 
DAVID DOMINIC VEDDER II 
San Jose, CA 

Vedder won by unanimous decision. 
NA’IL   -   VEDDER 

56-58;   -   54-60   -   55-59 
LEFKOWITZ  -  MORETTI  -  ROSS 

 

NC048896 
 
 

CA013330 

 
 

6 

11/30/70 
 
 

07/21/64 

206 
 
 

213 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Joe Cortez 

ADAM FLORES - CRUZ 
Oxnard, CA 

----- vs ----- 
RON DAN GUERRERO 
Corpus Christic, TX 

Guerrero won by unanimous decision 
FLORES   -   GUERRERO 

55-59;   55-59;   54-60 
FORD   -   ROSS   -   SMITH 

CA045591 
 
 

TX052015 

 
 

6 

08/27/70 
 
 

03/06/74 

238 
 
 

226 

Suspend Guerrero until right hand injury 
3rd metacarpal is cleared by Dr. or no 
contest until 12/06/00 
No contact until 11/21/00  
Referee:  Joe Cortez 

RUSSELL WAYNE CHASTEEN 
Louisville, KY 

----- vs ----- 
CURT DOUGLAS PAIGE 
West Palm Beach, FL 

Chasteen won by TKO  0:31 of the 3rd 
round. 

KY010665 
 
 

FL044670 

 
 

6 

08/27/66 
 
 

02/08/65 

283 
 
 

225 

Suspend Paige until left eyebrow cut is 
cleared by Dr. or no contest until 
04/08/2001 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 
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ATTILA S. LEVIN 
Hollywood, FL 

----- vs ----- 
MARSELLUS BROWN 
Louisville, KY 

Levin won by TKO 2:44 of the 3rd 
round. 

FL050589 
 
 

KY021018 

 
 

6 

11/08/76 
 
 

03/25/69 

239 
 
 

249 

Suspend Brown until 11/06/00 
No contact until 10/28/00 
 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

DAVARRYL JEROME WILLIAMSON 
Aurora, CO 

----- vs ----- 
WILLIE MAURICE CHAPMAN 
Ogden, UT 

Chapman won by TKO 1:20 of the 4th 
round. 

NE057953 
 
 

UT046224 

 
 

4 

07/25/68 
 
 

04/04/68 

213 
 
 

216 

Suspend Williamson until 11/21/00 
No contact until 11/06/00 
Suspend Chapman until left rib injury is 
cleared or no contest until 11/06/00 
No contact until 10/28/00 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

 
 
 
 

PAGE (2) 
 
 

RESULTS  
 
 

10/06/00 


