STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION		BOXING SHOW RESULTS							
Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577		DATE: OCTOBER 6, 2000 LOCATION: HARD ROCK HOTEL, LAS VEGAS							
		Referees: Joe Cortez, Toby Gibson, Jay Nady							
COMMISSION MEMBERS: Chairman: Dr. Elias Ghanem Amy Ayoub Glenn Carano Dr. Flip Homansky Dr. Luther Mack		Judges: Cindy Bartin, Duane Ford, Dick Houck, Al Lefkowitz, Dave Moretti, C.J. Ross, Paul Smith							
		Timekeepers: Al Bisek & Jane Broadfoot							
		Ringside Doctors: James Game, Jeff Davidson Ring Announcer: Mark Beiro & Thomas Treiber							
									Promoter: Cedric Kushner Promotions
		Matchmaker: Eric Bottjer							
		EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratne	r	Matchinak			i	i	
Contestants	Results		Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks		
EDWARD CLOVICE MAHONE Inglewood, CA	Bostice won by unanimous decision. MAHONE - BOSTICE		CA042738		10/04/72	231	Suspend Mahone until 04/08/2001 - left eyebrow cut can be cleared by Dr.		
DAVID BOSTICE Mesa, AZ	92-97; 92-96; 92-97 FORD - MORETTI - SMITH		AZ043482	10	04/03/72	237	No contest until 11/21/00 – head blows Referee: Joe Cortez		
TALMADGE EUGENE GRIFFIS Rockford, IL	Majority Draw. GRIFFIS - MOORE 80-72; 76-76; - 76-76 LEFKOWITZ – MORETTI - ROSS		IL009630		08/19/74	203	Suspend Moore until right scalp laceratio is cleared by Dr. or no contest until		
ANTHONY JAMES MOORE San Diego, CA			CA013330	8	09/28/70	211	11/06/00 No contact until 10/28/00 Referee: Jay Nady		
DAVID URIAH NA'IL Fayetteville, NC	Vedder won by unanimous decision. NA'IL - VEDDER 56-58; - 54-60 - 55-59 LEFKOWITZ - MORETTI - ROSS		NC048896		11/30/70	206			
DAVID DOMINIC VEDDER II San Jose, CA			CA013330	6	07/21/64	213	Referee: Joe Cortez		
ADAM FLORES - CRUZ Oxnard, CA vs	Guerrero won by unanimous decision FLORES - GUERRERO 55-59; 55-59; 54-60 FORD - ROSS - SMITH		CA045591		08/27/70	238	Suspend Guerrero until right hand injury 3 rd metacarpal is cleared by Dr. or no contest until 12/06/00		
RON DAN GUERRERO Corpus Christic, TX			TX052015	6	03/06/74	226	No contact until 11/21/00 Referee: Joe Cortez		
RUSSELL WAYNE CHASTEEN Louisville, KY	Chasteen won by TKO 0:31 of the 3 rd round.		KY010665		08/27/66	283	Suspend Paige until left eyebrow cut is cleared by Dr. or no contest until 04/08/2001		
CURT DOUGLAS PAIGE West Palm Beach, FL			FL044670	6	02/08/65	225	Referee: Toby Gibson		

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
	ba					
ATTILA S. LEVIN Hollywood, FL	Levin won by TKO 2:44 of the 3 rd round.	FL050589		11/08/76	239	Suspend Brown until 11/06/00 No contact until 10/28/00
VS			6			
MARSELLUS BROWN Louisville, KY		KY021018		03/25/69	249	Referee: Jay Nady
DAVARRYL JEROME WILLIAMSON Aurora, CO	Chapman won by TKO 1:20 of the 4 th round.	NE057953	4	07/25/68	213	Suspend Williamson until 11/21/00 No contact until 11/06/00 Suspend Chapman until left rib injury is
WILLIE MAURICE CHAPMAN Ogden, UT		UT046224		04/04/68	216	cleared or no contest until 11/06/00 No contact until 10/28/00 Referee: Toby Gibson

PAGE (2)

RESULTS

10/06/00